
Care Instruction :Machine Woven
Material: Polypropylene

Origin: Turkey

A� le Luxury

BRK1009 GRAY SRL8127BRK1017 CREAM STF5209BRK1309 GRAY BRK1317 CREAM

Size

1

4

4

Qty

3’11’’ x 5’3’’ 3’11’’ x 5’3’’ 
OvalOval

5’3’’ x 7’3’’5’3’’ x 7’3’’  
OvalOval

6’7’’ x 9’6’’ 6’7’’ x 9’6’’ 
OvalOval

Size

14

3

Qty

3’11’’ x 5’3’’ 3’11’’ x 5’3’’ 
OvalOval

5’3’’ x 7’3’’5’3’’ x 7’3’’  
OvalOval

Size

3’11’’ x 5’3’’ 3’11’’ x 5’3’’ 
OvalOval

1

QtySize

3’11’’ x 5’3’’ 3’11’’ x 5’3’’ 
OvalOval

2

Qty Size

5’3’’ x 7’3’’ 5’3’’ x 7’3’’ 
OvalOval

1

Qty Size

3’11’’ x 5’3’’ 3’11’’ x 5’3’’ 
OvalOval

2

Qty

ASSORTED SHAGGY 
OVAL RUGS

Available Now

Size

Total

Qty Price Total

3’11’’ x 5’3’’ Oval

5’3’’ x 7’3’’ Oval

6’7’’ x 9’6’’ Oval

20

8

4

$34

$60

$109

32

$680.00

$480.00

$436.00

$1,596.00

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA


